
City of San Antonio

Legislation Details

File #: 16-5640

Type: Miscellaneous Item

In control: City Council A Session

On agenda: 12/1/2016

Title: An Ordinance authorizing an amendment to the Chapter 380 Economic Development Loan
Agreement with South Frio Development LLC to reduce the loan amount by $150,000.00 and redefine
the term “Student Housing”;  and authorizing an assignment of the Agreement to 939 S. Frio Street
LLC. [Lori Houston, Assistant City Manager; John Jacks, Interim Director, Center City Development
and Operations]

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Draft Ordinance, 2. Ordinance 2016-12-01-0915

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Motion to ApproveCity Council A Session12/1/2016 1 Pass

City of San Antonio Printed on 5/21/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

